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Summary 2023 - 2024 Budget Appendix B

Budget Forecast Proposed Budget 

Resources
Income 1,976£                 8,605£                  4,355£                   
Expenditure 386,531£             400,693£              455,838£               
Total 384,555£             392,088£              451,483£               

OVERSPEND 7,533-£                  
Environment
Income 117,713£             106,556£              115,276£               
Expenditure 539,097£             540,459£              636,707£               
Total 421,384£             433,903£              521,431£               

OVERSPEND 12,519-£                
Town Centre &Events
Income 49,501£               42,166£                43,133£                 
Expenditure 192,067£             173,598£              189,863£               
Total 142,566£             131,432£              146,729£               

UNDERSPEND 11,134£                
Planning
Income -£                        -£                          -£                           
Expenditure 40,255£               42,436£                44,918£                 
Total 40,255£               42,436£                44,918£                 

OVERSPEND 2,181-£                  
TOTAL
Income 169,190£             157,327£              162,765£               
Expenditure 1,157,950£          1,157,187£           1,327,326£             
Total 988,760£             999,860£              1,164,561£             

 TOTAL 
OVERSPEND 11,100.09-£           

2022/2023 2023/24
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Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 10/01/2023

Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds AvailableActual Last Year % Spent

901 Ear-marked reserves
0.0%2,015 2,0159001 Youth Council 0 0 2,015

80.6%10,969 10,9699002 Cemetery development 71,073 45,491 56,460
0.0%2,000 2,0009003 Legal Costs 0 0 2,000
0.0%6,379 6,3799004 Solar panels at Lace Hill 22,047 0 6,379
0.0%4,000 4,0009005 Website 0 0 4,000
0.0%598 5989006 Speedwatch 0 0 598
0.0%826 8269010 Flood relief fund 0 0 826
0.0%500 5009011 War memorial 0 0 500

60.1%909 9099012 Christmas lights 0 1,370 2,279
0.0%3,000 3,0009013 Youth projects 0 0 3,000
6.0%5,141 5,1419015 Charter fairs 0 330 5,471

24.4%48,653 48,6539025 Play area replacement (15,752) 15,726 64,379
15.4%191 1919027 Green Buckingham 0 35 226

0.0%5,399 5,3999029 Circular Walk 0 0 5,399
0.0%2,404 2,4049030 Tourism leaflets 0 0 2,404

85.1%5,419 3,1899035 Parks Development 0 15,986 21,405 2,230
0.0%0 09036 Election costs 5,594 0 0
0.0%89 899040 Park run 0 0 89
0.0%251 2519045 Access for All 0 0 251
0.0%0 09048 Buckingham Action Group 1,302 0 0
0.0%22,000 22,0009049 Neighbourhood Plan 0 0 22,000

100.0%13,263 (0)9050 Bridge Repairs 20,509 27,187 40,450 13,263
72.5%1,696 1,6969051 Office development / furniture 5,828 4,476 6,172

0.0%15,000 15,0009052 Depot equipment 0 0 15,000
0.0%555 5559053 AEDs 0 0 555
0.0%25,000 25,0009054 Lace Hil repairs & Maintenance 0 0 25,000
0.0%250 2509055 River rinse 0 0 250

48.2%5,180 5,1809057 Cemetery Lodge repairs 0 4,820 10,000
90.4%770 7709058 Bowls Club Pavillion repairs 0 7,230 8,000

0.0%45,000 45,0009059 Making good / boundary repairs 0 0 45,000
0.0%0 09060 River Wardens 1,575 0 0
0.0%906 9069061 Covid bounce back events 7,574 0 906
0.0%2,280 2,2809062 Grants 0 0 2,280
0.0%361 3619063 Twinning 1,639 0 361
0.0%0 09064 Holocaust memorial 1,000 0 0
0.0%87,000 87,0009065 Purchase cemetery & allotment 0 0 87,000

466.2%(5,398) (5,398)9066 Swan Sculpture Project (1,474) 6,872 1,474
0.0%2,000 2,0009067 Training 0 0 2,000

74.7%742 7429068 Insurance 0 2,195 2,937
0.0%1,000 1,0009069 Computer Equipment 0 0 1,000

Continued over page
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Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds AvailableActual Last Year % Spent

0.0%1,706 1,7069070 Rates 0 0 1,706
0.0%2,769 2,7699071 Community Service 0 0 2,769

63.2%368 3689072 One Off Events 0 632 1,000
0.0%700 7009073 Tourism Events 0 0 700
0.0%2,513 2,5139074 Accessibility 0 0 2,513
0.0%1,000 1,0009075 Recruitment 0 0 1,000

120,914 457,754132,350Ear-marked reserves :- Indirect Expenditure 325,404 15,493 309,911 32.3%
Net Expenditure (132,350) (457,754) (325,404)(120,914)

132,350 457,754
00 0

325,404
(120,914) (132,350) (457,754) (325,404)

Grand Totals:- Income

Net Income over Expenditure
Expenditure 15,493 309,911120,914

0 0.0%
32.3%

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (120,914) (132,350)
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